Fire Alarm Systems | FPA‑1000 Analog Addressable Fire Panels
FPA‑1000 Analog Addressable Fire Panels
u Support for up to 508 points on two analog
addressable loops
u Built-in Ethernet connector for web-browser based
programming and Conettix Alarm-over-IP
communication

3.25 in. / 1.05 in. (8.25 cm / 2.7 cm)
Weight (enclosure): 18.1 lb (8.32 kg)
Ordering Information
FPA-1000-V2 Analog Addressable Fire Panel
Order number FPA-1000-V2
FPA-1000-LC FPA-1000 Analog Addressable Fire Panel
less enclosure
Analog Addressable Fire Panel without enclosure
Order number FPA-1000-LC
FPA-1000-LT Analog Addressable Fire Panel less trans-
former
Analog Addressable Fire Panel without transformer for
Latin America only
Order number FPA-1000-LT